Axial Piston Pumps
Series eP2/eP3 - Electronic Controls
Variable Displacement
parker.com/pmde
2 Parker Hannifin
Pump & Motor Division Europe
Chemnitz, Germany
Catalog MSG30-2900 Axial Piston Pumps

E-mark ECE Regulation No. 10.05:2014, approval N° E5 10 R - 05313
Pump Control Module - PCM
Ordering Code 1450039
•	 Task	oriented	controller	with	eP2 / eP3 specific
firmware
•	 Covers	all	primary	and	secondary	control	functions
(see page 6)
•	 Can	be	operated	as	both	stand	alone	module
(analog inputs) or CAN module (J1939)
•	 High	reliability	connectors	system	for	harsh	mobile
environment
•	 CE	certified
Related documents
Further information regarding electronic components, functionality and integration of eP2 / eP3 can be taken from
the following related documents:
MSG30-2901-INST (Installation, start up and setup manual - electronic controls)
MSG30-2902-INST (Installation and start up manual - PCM)
MSG30-2903-INST (Installation and start up manual - CAN PlugIn)
Technical Data
10 Parker Hannifin
Pump & Motor Division Europe
Chemnitz, Germany
Catalog MSG30-2900 Axial Piston Pumps
Series eP2/eP3 - Electronic ControlsDimensions
eP2075
Pump shown is a CW rotation eP2075 with proportional control valve and swash angle sensor. Dimensions for EC
and EF control option are identical.